

CN MOTORS PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-41 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

Email: admin@cnmotorspl.com

Tel: 6509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567

UEN: 202026492W GST Reg No: 202026492W

02/10/2021

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date: 01/10/ 2021

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJQ8814H HYUNDAI AVANTE

CHASSIS: KMHDU41BR9U770132 (2009)

TPAXA.
Ceilia.

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount	
1	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	\$482.20	\$482.20	✓
2	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Best</i>	\$291.10	\$291.10	✓
3	2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$44.60	\$89.20	+
4	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	\$216.40	\$216.40	✓
5	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	\$43.60	\$87.20	✓
6	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>reld</i>	\$167.50	\$167.50	✓
7	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>new</i>	\$64.10	\$128.20	+
8	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>Deltd</i>	\$176.40	\$176.40	✓
9	1	FRONT GRILLE <i>Crushed</i>	\$489.20	\$489.20	356.
10	1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	\$65.20	\$65.20	✓
11	1	BONNET <i>Distorted</i>	\$1,021.30	\$1,021.30	✓
12	1	BONNET LOCK <i>Damd.</i>	\$98.70	\$98.70	✓
13	1	BONNET FRONTAL RUBBER <i>new</i>	\$42.60	\$42.60	+
14	1	BONNET INSULATOR <i>Crushed</i>	\$179.20	\$179.20	✓
15	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>Crushed</i>	\$765.40	\$765.40	✓
16	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOWER GARNISH <i>new</i>	\$163.90	\$163.90	+
17	1	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>new</i>	\$89.30	\$89.30	+
18	1	FRONT AIR DUCT <i>Crushed</i>	\$149.90	\$149.90	✓
19	1	WIPER WASHES TANK <i>new</i>	\$169.30	\$169.30	+
20	2	FRONT FENDER <i>Repair</i>	\$396.40	\$792.80	+
21	2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	\$95.40	\$190.80	+
22	2	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM VVT <i>new</i>	\$29.60	\$59.20	✓
23	1	RADIATOR <i>Best</i>	\$817.60	\$817.60	✓
24	1	RADIATOR FAN <i>Crushed</i>	\$178.60	\$178.60	✓
25	1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>Damaged</i>	\$315.60	\$315.60	✓
26	1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>Crushed</i>	\$243.70	\$243.70	✓
27	1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>new</i>	\$65.70	\$65.70	+
28	1	RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE <i>new</i>	\$64.80	\$64.80	+
29	2	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET <i>new</i>	\$65.10	\$130.20	+
30	1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>new</i>	\$79.30	\$79.30	+
31	1	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>Best</i>	\$976.30	\$976.30	✓
32	2	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH <i>Crushed</i>	\$75.70	\$151.10	✓

33	2	FRONT HEADLAMP <i>Concluded</i>	\$464.10	\$928.20 ✓
34	2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BARCKET <i>men</i>	\$34.70	\$69.40 +
35	1	REAR BUMPER <i>men</i>	\$425.30	\$425.30 +
36	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	\$298.70	\$298.70 +
37	2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET	\$28.40	\$56.80 +
38	3	REAR BUMPER LOWER BARCKET	\$22.60	\$67.80 +
39	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	\$49.80	\$99.60 +
40	1	REAR END PANEL	\$576.60	\$576.60 +
41	1	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER <i>Ats Regis</i>	\$879.20	\$879.20 +
42	2	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER RUBBER MOUNTING <i>men</i>	\$19.20	\$38.40 +
43	1	REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER SHIELD <i>men</i>	\$174.60	\$174.60 +
44	1	REAR CROSS MEMBER <i>Best</i>	\$863.40	\$863.40 +
45	2	REAR LOWER ARM <i>Best</i>	\$479.90	<u>\$959.80</u> 558
46	2	REAR LOWER ADJUSTER ARM	\$347.80	\$695.60 +
47	2	REAR LOWER CONTROL ARM	\$316.70	\$633.40 +
48	2	REAR LOWER SWING ARM	\$497.80	\$955.60 +

9148.20
7318.56

TOTAL :	<u>\$16,660.30</u>
LESS 20 %	<u>\$3,332.06</u>
SUB-TOTAL :	<u>\$13,328.24</u>

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Concluded</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 ✓
2	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>men</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 30
3	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	\$50.00	\$50.00 20
4	1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS <i>men</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 +
5	2	RADIATOR HOSE CLIPS <i>men</i>	\$20.00	\$40.00 +
6	1	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>men</i>	\$100.00	\$100.00 40
7	1	AIR CON GAS <i>men</i>	\$120.00	\$120.00 50
8	1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>men</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 +
9	1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>men</i>	\$100.00	\$100.00 +

200

TOTAL:	<u>\$690.00</u>
TOTAL PARTS :	<u>\$14,018.24</u>

Labour charges

1	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING	\$2,600.00 <i>8w</i>
2	LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING	\$1,800.00 <i>8w</i>
3	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW AIR CON CONDENSER , TOP UP & VACCUM AIR CON GAS	\$150.00 <i>60</i>
4	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW RADIATOR ,TOP UP COOLANT	\$150.00 <i>60</i>
5	LABOUR FOR REPAIR & STRAIGHTEN BOTH FRONT CHASSIS FRAME	\$600.00 <i>t.</i>
6	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
7	TO APPLY TUFF COATING/RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AREAS	\$300.00 <i>60</i>
8	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW REAR EXHUAUST MUFFLER , TO REPAIR & STRAIGHTEN REAR EXHAUST PIPE	<i>2290</i> \$300.00 <i>150</i>
9	LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$400.00 <i>300</i>
10	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT CHECK	\$150.00 <i>80</i>

Subtotal :- \$6,530.00

Total:- \$20,548.24

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian G
h/s 04/10/21.

06 Days.

total: 9808.56

h/s: 7.8K.

7.8K

07 Days.